
December 1 to December 31, 2025
Aston Villa FC Birmingham City Formula 1

Mon, Dec 1

Birmingham City - Watford FC20:00
21:45

Wed, Dec 3

⚽  Brighton and Hove Albion v Aston Villa
American Express Stadium, Falmer

19:30
21:30

Sat, Dec 6

🏎  FORMULA 1 ETIHAD AIRWAYS ABU DHABI GRAND PRIX 2025  - 
Practice 3
United Arab Emirates

10:30
11:30

⚽  Aston Villa v Arsenal
Villa Park, Birmingham

12:30
14:30

Southampton - Birmingham City15:00
16:45

Sun, Dec 7

🏁  FORMULA 1 ETIHAD AIRWAYS ABU DHABI GRAND PRIX 2025  - 
Race
United Arab Emirates

13:00
15:00

Tue, Dec 9

Queens Park Rangers - Birmingham City20:00
21:45

Thu, Dec 11

⚽  UEFA Europa League: Basel v Aston Villa
St. Jakob-Park, Basel

20:00
22:00

Sat, Dec 13

Birmingham City - Charlton Athletic15:00
16:45

Sun, Dec 14

⚽  West Ham United v Aston Villa
London Stadium, London

14:00
16:00

Sat, Dec 20

Sheffield United - Birmingham City15:00
16:45

Sun, Dec 21

⚽  Aston Villa v Manchester United
Villa Park, Birmingham

16:30
18:30

Fri, Dec 26

Birmingham City - Derby County12:30
14:15

Sat, Dec 27

⚽  Chelsea v Aston Villa
Stamford Bridge, London

17:30
19:30

Mon, Dec 29

Birmingham City - Southampton20:15
22:00

Tue, Dec 30

⚽  Arsenal v Aston Villa
Emirates Stadium, London

20:15
22:15


